
 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

16 222311537184940665 DIVYANSHI BHARDWAJ 5 NA 1

5 222304690761910937 AYESHA PARVEEN 5 NA 2

20 222312514004150044 DULEE MAJHI 5 NA 3

9 222306574742167707 NEHA RANI MAHALI 5 NA 4

22 222312740044499419 MAMPI DAS 5 NA 5/ WL 1

18 222311767443575712 KRITIKA KUMARI 5 NA 6/ WL 2

4 222304641281907174 MAHI MUKHI 5 NA 7/ WL 3

13 222308493842559735 TRISHA MAHATO 5 NA 8/ WL 4

7 222305009342513442 BABY GOPE 5 NA 9/ WL 5

2 222303383981856903 ABHERI MAJUMDAR 5 NA 10/ WL 6

23 222312923284411163 HIRA MURMU 5 NA 11/ WL 7

15 222310270303107058 RANIKI PRIYA 5 NA 12/ WL 8

8 222305358261991949 AISHI NARAYAN DEO 5 NA 13/ WL 9

6 222304964981925104 CHAMPA MAJHI 5 NA
14/ WL

10

3 222303419721763509 AADYA MAHATO 5 NA
15/ WL

11

12 222307725842420408 SHIFA PARVEEN 5 NA
16/ WL

12

10 222306782243457376 DEEPSHIKHA MAHATO 5 NA
17/ WL

13

19 222311929663659760 DESHNA MUKHI 5 NA
18/ WL

14

24 222314404045279494 BAISHALI PURTY 5 NA
19/ WL

15



 

14 222308525162594048 MEGHNA RANI MURMU 5 NA
20/ WL

16

11 222307422642348366 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA
21/ WL

17

1 222302239861732225 ALIFSHA PERWEEN 5 NA
22/ WL

18

17 222311635563559069 SHRUTI DONGO 5 NA
23/ WL

19

21 222312543804158306 BABY TUDU 5 NA
24/ WL

20



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

104 222309217562772663 ASAFAK ANSARI 5 NA 1/ WL 9

48 222304989121926653 SRIJAN SOREN 5 NA 2/ WL 10

159 222314722765391096 BABY GOPE 5 NA 3/ WL 11

57 222305748022017619 RUDRA BARIK 5 NA 4/ WL 12

62 222306287082100425 TARASH MARDI 5 NA 5/ WL 13

106 222309251925362716 ALAAFIA IMTIYAZ 5 NA 6/ WL 14

100 222308710105366672 SUHANA HANSDA 5 NA 7/ WL 15

143 222312696544497337 SHASI DONGO 5 NA 8/ WL 16

161 222314987385527952 SHIVANI BHAKAT 5 NA 9/ WL 17

102 222309205882795700 KARAN MAJHI 5 NA
10/ WL

18

43 222304641281907174 MAHI MUKHI 5 NA
11/ WL

19

15 222302594781738325 GOUTAM KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

20

111 222310005603032938 AAYUSHI MANDAL 5 NA
13/ WL

21

25 222303383981856903 ABHERI MAJUMDAR 5 NA
14/ WL

22

79 222307598342540690 TANISH MURMU 5 NA
15/ WL

23

30 222303616403324969 THANEERU ANIRUDH SAI 5 NA
16/ WL

24

150 222313789504932864 GANESH BHAKAT 5 NA
17/ WL

25



1 222301907981729323 ASHUTOSH SINGH 5 NA
18/ WL

26

5 222302165482174836 SHAIKH TAUHID ALAM 5 NA
19/ WL

27

133 222311929663659760 DESHNA MUKHI 5 NA
20/ WL

28

22 222303147861924934 RUDRA GIRI 5 NA
21/ WL

29

93 222308433542543672 ANKUSH SINGH 5 NA
22/ WL

30

9 222302336124150973 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
23/ WL

31

3 222302082821731046 ASHMIT SINGH 5 NA
24/ WL

32

158 222314595945360950 SHIVSHANKAR SABAR 5 NA
25/ WL

33

154 222314125205129594 MOOSARAFF ALAM 5 NA
26/ WL

34

63 222306566322165715 ANANYA SINGH 5 NA
27/ WL

35

132 222311928425301337 SONAL KUMARI 5 NA
28/ WL

36

59 222305984462074156 JAYDEEP BESRA 5 NA
29/ WL

37

118 222310925583333029 AHANA MAHATO 5 NA
30/ WL

38

87 222307915762505363 GOURAV MAHATO 5 NA
31/ WL

39

58 222305934362253370 SHREYANSH KARMAKAR 5 NA
32/ WL

40

2 222301935241729877 NAITIK KANT SINGH 5 NA
33/ WL

41

146 222313128964416147 KRISHNA PATAR 5 NA
34/ WL

42

47 222304964981925104 CHAMPA MAJHI 5 NA
35/ WL

43



152 222313983765095676 ADHIRAJ HANSDA 5 NA
36/ WL

44

148 222313482384697908 HIMANSHU DAS 5 NA
37/ WL

45

127 222311737243574438 SOUMYA SINGH 5 NA
38/ WL

46

27 222303425681762948 PRAGYA KUMARI 5 NA
39/ WL

47

8 222302306161733166 VIKASH HAIBURU 5 NA
40/ WL

48

130 222311868743638199 ANKITA NAMATA 5 NA
41/ WL

49

55 222305427442019911 RAHUL KUMAR DAS 5 NA
42/ WL

50

33 222303719863223997 NARESH BHAKAT 5 NA
43/ WL

51

71 222306836662191504 AMAN BIRULY 5 NA
44/ WL

52

153 222314101865110889 ABUZAR ALAM 5 NA
45/ WL

53

17 222302666621921695 PIYALI MURMU 5 NA
46/ WL

54

144 222312740044499419 MAMPI DAS 5 NA
47/ WL

55

141 222312543804158306 BABY TUDU 5 NA
48/ WL

56

101 222309174142766374 ALIZA NAAZ 5 NA
49/ WL

57

64 222306571102166207 AYUSHMAAN SAWAIYAN 5 NA
50/ WL

58

95 222308519722591783 SHAD KHAN 5 NA
51/ WL

59

90 222308133702507434 PURAB SARDAR 5 NA
52/ WL

60

128 222311767443575712 KRITIKA KUMARI 5 NA
53/ WL

61



20 222302873742166266 RAMAN MAJHI 5 NA
54/ WL

62

21 222302905341933119 MD TANZIL 5 NA
55/ WL

63

77 222307422642348366 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA
56/ WL

64

135 222312243263896687 PARWATI HEMBRAM 5 NA
57/ WL

65

114 222310664083207009 RUDRA PAL 5 NA
58/ WL

66

91 222308228242519579 ALIA PARWEEN 5 NA
59/ WL

67

129 222311812825299963 SNEHAL HESSA 5 NA
60/ WL

68

50 222305090861935397 PRAKASH SAHOO 5 NA
61/ WL

69

65 222306574742167707 NEHA RANI MAHALI 5 NA
62/ WL

70

61 222306269703047553 AARSH HEMBROM 5 NA
63/ WL

71

46 222304690761910937 AYESHA PARVEEN 5 NA
64/ WL

72

45 222304669601909101 SAMARTH SINGH 5 NA
65/ WL

73

73 222306953982515213 HARDIK SINGH 5 NA
66/ WL

74

36 222303888402094845 VISHWANATH MARDI 5 NA
67/ WL

75

85 222307817602429722 AISHA HAQUE 5 NA
68/ WL

76

119 222310980563371559 JAISHREE SUMAN 5 NA
69/ WL

77

60 222306054662080135 DHRITI DAS 5 NA
70/ WL

78

54 222305358261991949 AISHI NARAYAN DEO 5 NA
71/ WL

79



26 222303419721763509 AADYA MAHATO 5 NA
72/ WL

80

4 222302119845299030 ANTARA KARMAKAR 5 NA
73/ WL

81

156 222314404045279494 BAISHALI PURTY 5 NA
74/ WL

82

145 222312923284411163 HIRA MURMU 5 NA
75/ WL

83

66 222306588105355562 ISHAANI MANDI 5 NA
76/ WL

84

97 222308560362610212 NANDANI PATRO 5 NA
77/ WL

85

120 222311000303374738 SANCHIT SOREN 5 NA
78/ WL

86

108 222309376465354623 SHITESH KUMAR SOREN 5 NA
79/ WL

87

56 222305729202539306 TUKAI MURMU 5 NA
80/ WL

88

109 222309453702968776 ROHIT KUMAR BHAKAT 5 NA
81/ WL

89

155 222314362125360994 ANKIT KUMAR 5 NA
82/ WL

90

44 222304652681908100 PINKI DAS 5 NA
83/ WL

91

149 222313597804784806 MAHI KUMARI 5 NA
84/ WL

92

136 222312286463915553 RAVI SHANKAR HARI 5 NA
85/ WL

93

125 222311605323556247 ROSHNI LAMA 5 NA
86/ WL

94

52 222305300681985773 AARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
87/ WL

95

6 222302174741732406
PRATYUSH KUMAR

PARAMANIK
5 NA

88/ WL

96

53 222305316361988171 SUJAY PAUL 5 NA
89/ WL

97



96 222308525162594048 MEGHNA RANI MURMU 5 NA
90/ WL

98

160 222314734065538323 MANVI BOIPAI 5 NA
91/ WL

99

67 222306589062167393 ARMAAN SAWAIYAN 5 NA
92/ WL

100

37 222304204942098650 BHUMI KUMARI SINGH 5 NA
93/ WL

101

86 222307856942435228 NIYATI THAPA 5 NA
94/ WL

102

70 222306785602186106 ATIF BAKSH 5 NA
95/ WL

103

82 222307742822426334 PRASHI GOSWAMI 5 NA
96/ WL

104

69 222306782243457376 DEEPSHIKHA MAHATO 5 NA
97/ WL

105

75 222307288243199763 AMAN SOREN 5 NA
98/ WL

106

131 222311869563637674 ASHISH MARDI 5 NA
99/ WL

107

121 222311025823378972 OM LOHAR 5 NA
100/ WL

108

31 222303635541774313 ANAY ARYA 5 NA
101/ WL

109

39 222304561821902798 RUDRANSH SAGAR 5 NA
102/ WL

110

13 222302553943208155 BISHNU TUDU 5 NA
103/ WL

111

142 222312572804428129 ABHI KUMAR PATAR 5 NA
104/ WL

112

10 222302444101736477 ANKITA KUMARI 5 NA
105/ WL

113

138 222312467984076390 RAJA SABAR 5 NA
106/ WL

114

23 222303254322167665 MOHAMMAD AYAZ 5 NA
107/ WL

115



151 222313870705048417 RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 5 NA
108/ WL

116

110 222309491623122964 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
109/ WL

117

92 222308283842527187 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
110/ WL

118

29 222303610281918049 YUVIKA SINGH 5 NA
111/ WL

119

18 222302692201925437 DHUNURAM SOREN 5 NA
112/ WL

120

40 222304575881903877 ZARIN MAHIRA 5 NA
113/ WL

121

32 222303684661918119 SRIJEET MANDAL 5 NA
114/ WL

122

89 222308123302505135 PRIYA KUMARI 5 NA
115/ WL

123

107 222309254082777317 SAKSHI RAJAK 5 NA
116/ WL

124

103 222309211882785334 AYUSH KUMAR BHAKAT 5 NA
117/ WL

125

123 222311412203495436 HARSH VARDHAN BHAKAT 5 NA
118/ WL

126

99 222308636022608089 ISHANI GOPE 5 NA
119/ WL

127

117 222310880743290797 AARAV 5 NA
120/ WL

128

137 222312356463985850 ANSH SHARMA 5 NA
121/ WL

129

35 222303813621819105 MRINAL DAS 5 NA
122/ WL

130

34 222303740601815623 SARJAM MANDI 5 NA
123/ WL

131

49 222305009342513442 BABY GOPE 5 NA
124/ WL

132

126 222311635563559069 SHRUTI DONGO 5 NA
125/ WL

133



124 222311537184940665 DIVYANSHI BHARDWAJ 5 NA
126/ WL

134

147 222313230805540309 ANAMIKA KUMARI 5 NA
127/ WL

135

157 222314415485264330 LALITA NATH 5 NA
128/ WL

136

19 222302725781740725 SRESTH SINGH 5 NA
129/ WL

137

115 222310690303209988 VIKRAM MURMU 5 NA
130/ WL

138

105 222309248143193113 RONAK PRASAD 5 NA
131/ WL

139

122 222311379603489765 ABHINAV KUMAR 5 NA
132/ WL

140

140 222312525524408805 ARJUN MARDI 5 NA
133/ WL

141

84 222307782062427426 SAMAD KHAN 5 NA
134/ WL

142

74 222307266482332495 AYUSHMAN NAMATA 5 NA
135/ WL

143

81 222307725842420408 SHIFA PARVEEN 5 NA
136/ WL

144

94 222308493842559735 TRISHA MAHATO 5 NA
137/ WL

145

72 222306868202859098 KHAKASHA NAYAB 5 NA
138/ WL

146

98 222308586182601219 ANKUSH PRASAD 5 NA
139/ WL

147

7 222302239861732225 ALIFSHA PERWEEN 5 NA
140/ WL

148

42 222304585142437374 SIMRAN PRADHAN 5 NA
141/ WL

149

38 222304252942791929 SHIPRA SALINI DEOGAM 5 NA
142/ WL

150

83 222307757122425604 RAJ PATAR 5 NA
143/ WL

151



41 222304577701918892 JAIRAJ KADWAR 5 NA
144/ WL

152

68 222306695962774236 ATAF AKTAR 5 NA
145/ WL

153

16 222302624621738837 AROHI KUMARI 5 NA
146/ WL

154

76 222307300862885974 SOMNATH NAMATA 5 NA
147/ WL

155

28 222303438701764290 ARNAV MANDAL 5 NA
148/ WL

156

80 222307725282420163 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
149/ WL

157

139 222312514004150044 DULEE MAJHI 5 NA
150/ WL

158

12 222302526021759827 AAHIL HUSSAIN 5 NA
151/ WL

159

116 222310880183290421 SHOBHA BARI 5 NA
152/ WL

160

134 222312072104786372 RISHI KUMAR 5 NA
153/ WL

161

11 222302520061737568 NAITIK MAHATO 5 NA
154/ WL

162

78 222307568662446718 KRISHNA TUDU 5 NA
155/ WL

163

14 222302577324407924 SHIBHAM PATRA 5 NA
156/ WL

164

51 222305233585551305 SURAJ KUMAR PRASAD 5 NA
157/ WL

165

88 222308087603492494 AARAV SONKAR 5 NA
158/ WL

166

112 222310049163120068 SHIVAM KUMAR DAS 5 NA
159/ WL

167

113 222310270303107058 RANIKI PRIYA 5 NA
160/ WL

168

24 222303378862511373 ASHISH MAJHI 5 NA
161/ WL

169



 



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 222307645444669727 AKSHAJ RAJ 4 NA 1/ WL 8



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 222308486545320110 TRIPTI MAHATO 3 1 1/ WL 1

2 222309743282952469 RAGHVI DUBEY 3 1 2/ WL 2

5 222306299582275223 NUSRAT PARWIN 3 NA 3/ WL 3

6 222308421822888796 HARIPRIYA MANDAL 3 NA 4/ WL 4

7 222313792945271853 DEVID MURMU 3 NA 5/ WL 5

4 222305348001990918 SANJAY KUMAR HEMBRAM 3 NA 6/ WL 6

3 222305273921977902 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 3 NA 7/ WL 7



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 222305082301947676 DHANVI RIJESH M 1 5 1/ WL 1

2 222311811283585069 HUMAYRA NADIM 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 222308486545320110 TRIPTI MAHATO 3 1 3/ WL 3

4 222307645444669727 AKSHAJ RAJ 4 NA 4/ WL 4

15 222306054662080135 DHRITI DAS 5 NA 5/ WL 5

29 222314722765391096 BABY GOPE 5 NA 6/ WL 6

30 222314987385527952 SHIVANI BHAKAT 5 NA 7/ WL 7

22 222310005603032938 AAYUSHI MANDAL 5 NA 8/ WL 8

20 222309211882785334 AYUSH KUMAR BHAKAT 5 NA 9/ WL 9

24 222311412203495436 HARSH VARDHAN BHAKAT 5 NA
10/ WL

10

14 222305748022017619 RUDRA BARIK 5 NA
11/ WL

11

18 222308493842559735 TRISHA MAHATO 5 NA
12/ WL

12

26 222313482384697908 HIMANSHU DAS 5 NA
13/ WL

13

21 222309453702968776 ROHIT KUMAR BHAKAT 5 NA
14/ WL

14

16 222307757122425604 RAJ PATAR 5 NA
15/ WL

15

10 222303635541774313 ANAY ARYA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

5 222302520061737568 NAITIK MAHATO 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

19 222308560362610212 NANDANI PATRO 5 NA
18/ WL

18

7 222303147861924934 RUDRA GIRI 5 NA
19/ WL

19

23 222311025823378972 OM LOHAR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

9 222303616403324969 THANEERU ANIRUDH SAI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

13 222304577701918892 JAIRAJ KADWAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

12 222303719863223997 NARESH BHAKAT 5 NA
23/ WL

23

25 222312572804428129 ABHI KUMAR PATAR 5 NA
24/ WL

24

11 222303684661918119 SRIJEET MANDAL 5 NA
25/ WL

25

8 222303438701764290 ARNAV MANDAL 5 NA
26/ WL

26

27 222313789504932864 GANESH BHAKAT 5 NA
27/ WL

27

17 222307915762505363 GOURAV MAHATO 5 NA
28/ WL

28

6 222302577324407924 SHIBHAM PATRA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

28 222314415485264330 LALITA NATH 5 NA
30/ WL

30



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 222308517444391971 MADHVI KUMARI 1 NA 1/ WL 1

7 222309254082777317 SAKSHI RAJAK 5 NA 2/ WL 2

4 222305233585551305 SURAJ KUMAR PRASAD 5 NA 3/ WL 3

9 222313870705048417 RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 5 NA 4/ WL 4

10 222314362125360994 ANKIT KUMAR 5 NA 5/ WL 5

2 222302624621738837 AROHI KUMARI 5 NA 6/ WL 6

3 222304641281907174 MAHI MUKHI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

6 222305427442019911 RAHUL KUMAR DAS 5 NA 8/ WL 8

8 222311929663659760 DESHNA MUKHI 5 NA 9/ WL 9

5 222305300681985773 AARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
10/ WL

10



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 222311994624417477 MELBIN MUNDRI 2 NA 1



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 222305082301947676 DHANVI RIJESH M 1 5 1

2 222304777381937573 MOHMMAD RAIYAN 1 1 2

7 222311811283585069 HUMAYRA NADIM 1 NA 3

6 222311184063565691 SHWETA GUPTA 1 NA 4

3 222302458621747786 SUBHAGAN SAREN 1 NA 5

4 222304880381919987 SIBANI SOREN 1 NA 6

5 222308517444391971 MADHVI KUMARI 1 NA 7



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV SURDA Academic Year : 2022-2023

Region: RANCHI Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

47 222309211882785334 AYUSH KUMAR BHAKAT 1

77 222314987385527952 SHIVANI BHAKAT 2

53 222310880183290421 SHOBHA BARI 3

19 222304880381919987 SIBANI SOREN 4

12 222303616403324969 THANEERU ANIRUDH SAI 5

25 222305300681985773 AARADHYA KUMARI 6

26 222305427442019911 RAHUL KUMAR DAS 7

18 222304641281907174 MAHI MUKHI 8

7 222302666621921695 PIYALI MURMU 9

42 222308517444391971 MADHVI KUMARI 10

51 222310005603032938 AAYUSHI MANDAL 11

22 222305082301947676 DHANVI RIJESH M 12

58 222311869563637674 ASHISH MARDI 13

14 222303684661918119 SRIJEET MANDAL 14

71 222314362125360994 ANKIT KUMAR 15

29 222306054662080135 DHRITI DAS 16

31 222306287082100425 TARASH MARDI 17

16 222303888402094845 VISHWANATH MARDI 18

6 222302624621738837 AROHI KUMARI 19

43 222308525162594048 MEGHNA RANI MURMU 20

40 222307915762505363 GOURAV MAHATO 21/ WL 1

76 222314734065538323 MANVI BOIPAI 22/ WL 2

52 222310690303209988 VIKRAM MURMU 23/ WL 3

62 222312467984076390 RAJA SABAR 24/ WL 4

1 222302119845299030 ANTARA KARMAKAR 25/ WL 5



17 222304577701918892 JAIRAJ KADWAR 26/ WL 6

75 222314722765391096 BABY GOPE 27/ WL 7

61 222312243263896687 PARWATI HEMBRAM 28/ WL 8

67 222313789504932864 GANESH BHAKAT 29/ WL 9

46 222309205882795700 KARAN MAJHI 30/ WL 10

13 222303635541774313 ANAY ARYA 31/ WL 11

21 222304989121926653 SRIJAN SOREN 32/ WL 12

5 222302577324407924 SHIBHAM PATRA 33/ WL 13

37 222307598342540690 TANISH MURMU 34/ WL 14

10 222303147861924934 RUDRA GIRI 35/ WL 15

60 222311994624417477 MELBIN MUNDRI 36/ WL 16

23 222305233585551305 SURAJ KUMAR PRASAD 37/ WL 17

59 222311929663659760 DESHNA MUKHI 38/ WL 18

4 222302553943208155 BISHNU TUDU 39/ WL 19

33 222306589062167393 ARMAAN SAWAIYAN 40/ WL 20

48 222309254082777317 SAKSHI RAJAK 41/ WL 21

73 222314415485264330 LALITA NATH 42/ WL 22

63 222312572804428129 ABHI KUMAR PATAR 43/ WL 23

32 222306571102166207 AYUSHMAAN SAWAIYAN 44/ WL 24

50 222309453702968776 ROHIT KUMAR BHAKAT 45/ WL 25

56 222311811283585069 HUMAYRA NADIM 46/ WL 26

30 222306269703047553 AARSH HEMBROM 47/ WL 27

35 222307288243199763 AMAN SOREN 48/ WL 28

8 222302692201925437 DHUNURAM SOREN 49/ WL 29

70 222313983765095676 ADHIRAJ HANSDA 50/ WL 30

24 222305273921977902 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 51/ WL 31

11 222303378862511373 ASHISH MAJHI 52/ WL 32

69 222313870705048417 RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 53/ WL 33

9 222302873742166266 RAMAN MAJHI 54/ WL 34

68 222313792945271853 DEVID MURMU 55/ WL 35

49 222309376465354623 SHITESH KUMAR SOREN 56/ WL 36



 

27 222305748022017619 RUDRA BARIK 57/ WL 37
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